

E

D

Abstract of Cost

4 No. 1/57. Clearing and grubbing
road land --- 1

V.T.M.B.P. 1

0.895H @ Rs 47488-85 / H B 39178-0

4 No. 2/58. Scarifying existing
bituminous surface
--- --- 1

V.T.M.B.P. 2

198.46 m² @ Rs 15-37 / m² B 3050-0

4 No. 3/59. Construction of
Subgrade --- 1

V.T.M.B.P. 2

603.00 m³ @ Rs 161-32 / m³ B 97276-0

4 No. 4/60. Construction of
granular Subbase
--- --- 1

V.T.M.B.P. 3.

Continuation

C.D.B. 139504-00

Sub. XLV Form No. 194

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	On	1	2	3	4
				40 96	15794
52.512 m ²	On	12/67	11/11	96	7754
11.10.5/61	Work on	Ground	2		
	Providing	Gravel			
		Gravel			
	V.M.B.P.	1			
107.61 m ²	On	2/75	20/11	96	201201
51.00.6/62	Work on	Ground	3		
	Providing	Gravel			
	Spreading	6			
	V.M.B.P.	5			
152.046 m ²	On	27/12	64/11	96	442372
20.11.7/63	Providing and				
	applying	Primer			
	coat	6			
	V.M.B.P.	6			
222627 m ²	On	12-62	11/11	96	94234
21.11.8/64	Min Seal	Surface			
	Providing	20 mm	11/11		
	Primer	6			
	V.M.B.P.	6			
2027.91 m ²	On	12-61	11/11	96	378410

Continuation

CO. No 1459559-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 9/65. Providing track coat				RFB	1459559-
----- bulm					
2027.81 m ² V.T.M.B.P. 6					
12375.00 m ² V.T.M.B.P. 7.					
14402.81 m ² RFB 14-61/m ² Rb					210425-
21 No. 10/66. Semi-Dance Bit. Concrete					
----- fresh.M					
V.T.M.B.P. 7					
309.375 m ³ @ R 920146/m ³ Rb					2846702~
					R 4516686~
GST 12% (H)					542002~
Less 0.05% as per act (-)					R 2258~
					R 4516428~

deebour cora L% +		45167~
Less 0.05% as per act (-)		R 51,03,855~
		2552~
		R 51,01,303~
		2200
07-05-2020		07-05-
		A.E.

Material Statement

(i) E/W =	603.00 m ³	x 36.3 =	21889.
(ii) Stone chpe -	584.49 m ³	x 1.50 =	87674.
(iii) Stone mnd grt -	132.63 m ³	x 1.50 =	19895.
(iv) Stone mnd grm -	184.02 m ³	x 1.50 =	27603.
(v) Sand -	27.23 m ³	x 75 =	2042.
(vi) Moprum -	32.15 m ³	x 75 =	2411.
(vii) Emulsion SS-1 =	1.892 m ³		161514.
(viii) Emulsion RS-1 =	3.961 m ³		
(ix) Bitumen Vb-10 =	39.989 m ³		
(x) Waste Plastic =	308 Kg		

Continuation

07-5-2020
JZ

31/5/20 Rs 59,94,400.